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w: feeltohealpsychology.com.au

Schedule of Fees

Therapy

Provisional Psychologist (50 minutes) $150
Registered Psychologist (50 minutes) $250
Clinical Psychologist (50 minutes) $295

Groups

Music Therapy (1 hour x 5 weeks) $500
Lego Therapy (1 hour x 6 weeks) $500
CCCK (2 hours x 8 weeks) $950
CcOS (1.5 hours x 8 weeks) $950
Deposits

Assessments $310
Music/Lego Therapy $100
CCCK Group $200

Medicare rebate eligible
Medicare rebate eligible

Medicare rebate eligible
Medicare rebate eligible
Medicare rebate eligible
Medicare rebate eligible

' Unfortunately, sessions with a Provisional Psychologist do not attract a rebate from Medicare.
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After Hours & Public Holidays

Some psychologists may offer after-hours and public holiday appointments,
surcharges may apply for these appointments.

National Recommended Fees

The Australian Association of Psychologists (AAPI) recommended fees for 2024-
2025 is $315 for a standard 40-60 minute consultation. At Feel to Heal Psychology,
we strive to keep our fees lower than the Canberra average while providing an

exceptional service to our clients.

Medicare

Appointments that are eligible for Medicare rebates are determined by Medicare;
to find out what appointment are eligible, please visit the Medicare website, speak
with your GP [ specialist, or speak with our reception team for more information.

To be eligible to receive psychological services under Medicare, you must be
referred by your GP or in some instances by a psychiatrist, paediatrician or
consultant physician.

All listed Medicare rebates are current as of July 2024, however, the most up to
date rebate information see the Medicare website, speak with your GP, or contact

our reception.
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